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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO

JOHN DOE,

Plaintiff,
V. CIV.NO. 08-1041 MCA/LFG
CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE,

Defendant.

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

COME NOW lJohn C. Bienvenu and the firm of Rothstein, Donatelli, Hughes, Dahlstrom,

Schoenburg & Bienvenu, LLP, and enter their appearance as counsel for Plaintiff John Doe.

ROTHSTEIN, DONATELLI, HUGHES,
DAHLSTROM, SCHOENBURG &
BIENVENU, LLP

By: /s/signed electronically 4/14/10
John C. Bienvenu
1215 Paseo de Peralta
P.O. Box 8180
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-8180
(505) 988-8004

Attorneys for John Doe
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on the 14™ day of April 2010, I filed this Entry of Appearance
electronically through CM/ECF system, which caused the following counsel to be served by
electronic means, as fully reflected on the Notice of Electronic Filing:

George L Bach, Jr george@bachandgarcia.com, georgebachnm@hotmail.com

Peter H. Pierotti ppierotti@cabg.gov, kbaca@cabq.gov, mfloran@cabq.gov

Maureen A Sanders meauxl.sanderswestbrook@comcast.net,
Kkarene.sanderswestbrook@comcast.net

Gregory S. Wheeler gwheeler@cabq.gov, hgarcia@cabq.gov, tshamblin@cabq.gov

Brendan K. Egan bkegan@rothsteinlaw.com, Imnino@rothsteinlaw.com

Laura Schauer Ives lives@aclu-nm.org

/s/ signed electronically 4/14/10
Rothstein, Donatelli, Hughes, Dahlstrom,
Schoenburg & Bienvenu, LLP
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